KOMPOSISI PEMILIKAN SAHAM PUBLIK

BERDASARKAN NEGARA

PER 31 MEI 2016

| No.| Negara Pemegang Saham | _Jumlah Saham | %
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INDONESIA
LUKSEMBURG
NORWEGIA
AMERIKA
SIPRUS
FINLANDIA
VIRGIN ISLAND
INGGRIS
IRLANDIA
AUSTRALIA
JEPANG
KANADA
SWEDIA
SINGAPURA
DENMARK
CAYMAN ISLAND
GREENLAND
HONGKONG
CINA
SWITSERLAND
KOREA SELATAN
FILIPINA
MALAYSIA
JERMAN

967,790,091.00
487,147,420.00
391,044,800.00
337,584,940.00
250,205,800.00
172,386,000.00
147,500,000.00
66,514,273.00
65,921,472.00
33,760,900.00
24,729,800.00
15,917,100.00
7,425,000.00
6,439,350.00
4,295,250.00
1,863,900.00
988,000.00
700,000.00
575,000.00
336,300.00
280,300.00
67,000.00
49,000.00
15,304.00

32.4377%
16.3278%
13.1068%
11.3149%
8.3862%
5.7779%
4.9438%
2.2294%
2.2095%
1.1316%
0.8289%
0.5335%
0.2489%
0.2158%
0.1440%
0.0625%
0.0331%
0.0235%
0.0193%
0.0113%
0.0094%
0.0022%
0.0016%
0.0005%



